
ABMM Directory

Last Name First Name Address Address 2 City State Zip Phone Number Email

Cavanaugh Jim 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0365 jim.cavanaugh@abmmfinancial.com

Ciotta David 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0360 david.ciotta@abmmfinancial.com

Gallo Cristina 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0361 cristina.gallo@abmmfinancial.com

Romhen Lina 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0366 lina.romhen@abmmfinancial.com

Warren Dayna 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0369 dayna.warren@abmmfinancial.com

Woods Tom 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0367 tom.woods@abmmfinancial.com

Zarelli Mike 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0370 michael.zarelli@abmmfinancial.com

Zerweck Jim 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0363 jim.zerweck@abmmfinancial.com

Zingaro Chris 517 Route 1 S Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (732) 475-0371 christopher.zingaro@abmmfinancial.com

Last Name First Name Address Address 2 City State Zip Phone Number Email

Badai Marlene 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 marlenebadai@Rozelfinancial.com

Ballan Michael 1600 Route 208 N Hawthorne NJ 07506 (973) 423-2800 mballan@capitaladvisorsllc.net

Bixby Stephen 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 sbixby@gwnsecurities.com

Blanchard Jay 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (508) 524-6208 jay.blanchard@abmmfinancial.com

Brennan Joe 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 797-4291

Dalrymple Chris 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 869-5039 chris.dalrymple@abmmfinancial.com

Dasilva Raquel 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 rdasilva@financialresources-usa.com

Deitrick Randy 517 Route 1 South Iselin NJ 08830 (973) 588-3475 randy.deitrick@abmmfinancial.com

Dent William 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 wdent@gwnsecurities.com

DeRosa Peter 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 pderosa@financialresources-usa.com 

DeRosa Stephen 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 sderosa@financialresources-usa.com 

Eruzione Michael 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 962-1611

Feliciano Nina 2505 Franklin St Plant City FL 33563 (786) 352-5565 nina.feliciano@abmmfinancial.com

Fernandes Joseph 58 Lone Oak Rd Middletown NJ 07748 (888) 950-4015 jfernandes@the401kgroupllc.com

Ferrara Joe 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 237-9900 joseph.ferrara@abmmfinancial.com

Filepp George 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 gfilepp@gwnsecurities.com

Franco Peter 42 East Main St Suite 301 Freehold NJ 07728 (908) 208-0338 pfranco@familymatterswithpeter.com 

Frazer Stephen 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 scfrazer@financialresources-usa.com

Fucillo Richard 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 941-6222 richard.fucillo@abmmfinancial.com

Galenski Kris 245 Russell St Suite 14 Hadley MA 01035 (413) 230-7320 kgalenski@jmfina.com

Geubtner Patrick 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 pgeubtner@gwnsecurities.com
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Hanstein Bette 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 bette.hanstein@financialresources-usa.com 

Keating Sean 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 sean.keating@cufig.com

Keller Chris 65 Madison Ave Suite 200 Morristown NJ 07962 (973) 532-6342 ckeller@gwnsecurities.com

Kenyon Jeff 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 jeff.kenyon@financialresources-usa.com 

Kenyon Timothy 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 tim.kenyon@financialresources-usa.com

Krausse William 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 wkrausse@financialresources-usa.com 

Lindstrom Eric 517 Route 1 South Suite 4100 Iselin NJ 08830 (201) 704-2340 eric.lindstrom@abmmfinancial.com

Lorenz Eric 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 eric.lorenz@cufig.com

Merrick Michael 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (617) 910-7947 michael.merrick@abmmfinancial.com

Mooneyham Jeff 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 jeff.mooneyham@cufig.com

Murray John 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859

Phillips Daniel 5 Sugarbush Ct Jackson NJ 08527 (908) 907-5053 dphillips@gwnsecurities.com

Plum Bill 505 Portsmouth Doylestown PA 18901 (215) 489-3533 bill.plum67@gmail.com

Rooney David 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 drooney@financialresources-usa.com 

Rossi Ed 220 Winthrop St Suite 303 Winthrop MA 02152 (888) 662-7037 ed.rossi@abmmfinancial.com

Sand Joel 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 jsand@gwnsecurities.com

Sasso James 599 Cambridge St Cambridge MA 02141 (617) 621-3516 fucillosassoinsurance@verizon.net

Smitten Steven 7853 Gunn Highway #328 Tampa FL 33626 (813) 373-8883 steven.smitten@abmmfinancial.com

Snowe Kenneth 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 ken.snowe@financialresources-usa.com

Swanson Conor 539 Bay St Palm Harbor FL 34683 (813) 777-5743 conor.swanson@abmmfinancial.com

Torossian George 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 gtorossian@financialresources-usa.com

Tracy Jay 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 jay.tracy@financialresources-usa.com

Vandermeer Susan 30 Technology Drive Suite 1L Warren NJ 07059 (888) 505-5600 svandermeer@gwnsecurities.com

Wall John 215 Main Street Rancocas NJ 08073 (800) 225-1859 john.wall@cufig.com

Wynn Michael 65 Madison Ave Suite 200 Morristown NJ 07962 (973) 200-4779 mwynn@gwnsecurities.com
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